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Inter Tribal Council of Arizona, Inc., Area Agency on Aging, Region 8 
FY 2018 Monitoring Schedule 

 

JANUARY 2018 

Tribes Date Staff Assigned 

San Carlos Apache Tribe Tuesday, 1/16/2018 KP, LA, HR, JE 

Salt River Pima-Maricopa Indian Community Wednesday, 1/17/2018 KP, LA, HR, JE, RT 

Gila River Indian Community Thursday, 1/18/2018 KP, LA, HR, JE, RT 

Pascua Yaqui Tribe Tuesday, 1/23/2018 KP, LA, HR, RT, SB 

Tohono O'odham Nation Wednesday, 1/24/2018 KP, LA, HR, JE, SB 

Fort Mojave Indian Tribe Tuesday, 1/30/2018 LA, RT 

FEBRUARY 2018 

Fort McDowell Yavapai Nation*  Tuesday, 2/13/2018 LA, HR 

Colorado River Indian Tribes Thursday, 2/15/2018 LA, HR, JE 

Tonto Apache Nation*  Thursday, 2/20/2018 LA, HR, JE, RT 

Ak-Chin Indian Community Tuesday, 2/21/2018 LA, HR, JE 

Yavapai Apache Nation Monday, 2/26,2018 LA, HR 

Cocopah Indian Tribe Tuesday, 2/27/2018 LA, HR 

MARCH 2018 

White Mountain Apache Tribe  Thursday, 3/8/2018 LA, HR, JE, RT, SB 

Kaibab Band of Paiute Indians*  Tuesday, 3/13/2018 LA, HR 

Hualapai Tribe Wednesday, 3/14/2018 LA, HR 

Havasupai Tribe  Thursday, 3/15/2018 LA, HR 

Hopi Tribe / San Juan Southern Paiute Tribe *  Thursday, 3/22/2018 LA, HR, JE, RT 

* Tribes will be monitored for Title VI and Title III services. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


